© 6Harmonics Inc www.6harmonics.ca Revision 0.10
a
The GWS-5500 is a significant upgrade to the fifth generation of UHF Broadband Wireless radio developed by
6Harmonics for the TVWS spectrum. Numerous enhancements to the Networking, Mechanical and RF sections
greatly improve performance and usability, while remaining backward compatible with the GWS-5000. The GWS-
5500 series is the most advanced, highest power 2x2 MIMO UHF Broadband solution currently available in the
market. Ideal for challenging links such as those facing in-band noise & interference or even Non-Line- of-Sight
conditions, the GWS-5500 has the power and features to ensure a rock-solid, high- capacity PTP & PMP

© 6Harmonics Inc www.6harmonics.ca
Revision 0.10
Ordering Information
GWS-5500-PTP
GWS-PTP-EXT-5500-ETSI-01 GWS-5500 PTP Master or Client Unit 8-16-24MHz 470-694MHz 2xN-F 2xRJ45 1xSMA-F Outdoor RED ETSI
GWS-PTP-EXT-5500-FCC-01 GWS-5500 PTP Master or Client Unit 6-12-18-24MHz 470-698MHz 2xN-F 2xRJ45 1xSMA-F Outdoor RED FCC
GWS-PTP-EXT-5500-ISED-01 GWS-5500 PTP Master or Client Unit 6-12-18-24MHz 512-608MHz 2xN-F 2xRJ45 1xSMA-F Outdoor RED ISED
GWS-5500-SCU
GWS-SCU-EXT-5500-ETSI-01 GWS-5500 Sector Controller Unit 8-16-24MHz 470-694MHz 2xN-F 2xRJ45 1xSMA-F Outdoor RED ETSI
GWS-SCU-EXT-5500-FCC-01 GWS-5500 Sector Controller Unit 6-12-18-24MHz 470-698MHz 2xN-F 2xRJ45 1xSMA-F Outdoor RED FCC
GWS-SCU-EXT-5500-ISED-01 GWS-5500 Sector Controller Unit 6-12-18-24MHz 512-608MHz 2xN-F 2xRJ45 1xSMA-F Outdoor RED ISED
GWS-5500-SSU
GWS-SSU-EXT-5500-ETSI-01 GWS-5500 Subscriber Station Unit 8-16-24MHz 470-694MHz 2xN-F 2xRJ45 1xSMA-F Outdoor RED ETSI
GWS-SSU-EXT-5500-FCC-01 GWS-5500 Subscriber Station Unit 6-12-18-24MHz 470-698MHz 2xN-F 2xRJ45 1xSMA-F Outdoor RED FCC
GWS-SSU-EXT-5500-ISED-01 GWS-5500 Subscriber Station Unit 6-12-18-24MHz 512-608MHz 2xN-F 2xRJ45 1xSMA-F Outdoor RED ISED
Contact Information
6Harmonics Inc.
Main Tel: +1.613.366.1768
Address: Suite 2 & 10, 21 Concourse Gate,